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Waiting list for the Five Year Integrated B.A.LL.B(H) Programme for the  

Session 2024-2025 
 

SL. 
NO. 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL NO. NAME GENDER 

1 24010202 ISHPITA CHOWDHURY FEMALE 

2 24010188 ALOK KUMAR SAH MALE 

3 24010158 MOHAN SHAM BHOWMICK MALE 

4 24010059 AKANKSHA THAKUR FEMALE 

5 24010010 MEHEK AKHTAR FEMALE 

6 24010054 BOBBY CHETIA FEMALE 

7 24010077 SIKHAMONI GOHAIN FEMALE 

8 24010143 PRIYAKSHI GOGOI FEMALE 

9 24010192 MOUMI DAS ROY FEMALE 

10 24010190 NEHA PANIKA FEMALE 

11 24010142 RIYA SHARMA FEMALE 

12 24010150 KSHYATIMA GOGOI FEMALE 

13 24010068 APARUPA BHATTACHARJEE FEMALE 

14 24010075 ARPITA VERMA FEMALE 

15 24010026 SAMUDRI HAZARIKA FEMALE 

16 24010004 GYANANDU DEBNATH MALE 
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17 24010194 POLIH WANGSU FEMALE 

18 24010109 MONA NEWAR FEMALE 

19 24010062 NOAH A.J.R. RAJKONWAR MALE 

20 24010008 SUBHAM NIRALA MALE 

21 24010221 PRATYUSH GOGOI MALE 

22 24010170 TANISHKA BOIRAGI FEMALE 

23 24010166 ARCHITA KAKATI FEMALE 

24 24010219 SANDHYA YADAV FEMALE 

25 24010231 NANDALAL SAHU MALE 

26 24010024 PRERNA PUN FEMALE 

27 24010003 RIYASHREE HANDIQUE FEMALE 

28 24010099 MADHURIMA BORUAH FEMALE 

29 24010016 ANWESHA BORAH FEMALE 

30 24010069 GUNASHREE BHUYAN FEMALE 

31 24010094 HIMADRI BORA FEMALE 

32 24010065 DIYA DEB FEMALE 

33 24010027 SWARASATI KHANAL FEMALE 

34 24010176 DEBASHIS SHARMA MALE 

35 24010071 RISHI CHETRY MALE 

36 24010104 USHA GOGOI FEMALE 
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37 24010149 NAZMIN FIRDUS HUSSAIN MALE 

38 24010108 LALITA KUMARI SAHU FEMALE 

39 24010091 HIMASHREE GOGOI FEMALE 

40 24010067 DARSHANA BORUAH FEMALE 

                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                         OBC / MOBC Category 
 
SL. 
NO. 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL NO. NAME GENDER 

1.  24010054 BOBBY CHETIA FEMALE 

2.  24010077 SIKHAMONI GOHAIN FEMALE 

3.  24010143 PRIYAKSHI GOGOI FEMALE 

4.  24010192 MOUMI DAS ROY FEMALE 

5.  24010190 NEHA PANIKA FEMALE 

6.  24010150 KSHYATIMA GOGOI FEMALE 

7.  24010026 SAMUDRI HAZARIKA FEMALE 

8.  24010004 GYANANDU DEBNATH MALE 

9.  24010109 MONA NEWAR FEMALE 
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10.  24010062 NOAH A.J.R. RAJKONWAR MALE 

11.  24010008 SUBHAM NIRALA MALE 

12.  24010221 PRATYUSH GOGOI MALE 

13.  24010170 TANISHKA BOIRAGI FEMALE 

14.  24010219 SANDHYA YADAV FEMALE 

                                            
                                                 SC CATEGORY 

 
SL. 
NO. 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL NO. NAME GENDER 

1 24010102 HINA DAS FEMALE 

 
 
                                      ST(P) CATEGORY 

 
SL. 
NO. 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL NO. NAME GENDER 

1 24010195 MOMI PEGU FEMALE 

2 24010084 NIHARIKA SONOWAL FEMALE 

3        24010079 CHATRASINGH KUMBANG MALE 

4 24010129 MOUSOMI KACHARI FEMALE 

5 24010204 TULIKA BORAH FEMALE 

6 24010213 KRISHANGNI SONOWAL FEMALE 

7 24010191 ANGEETA DAIMARI FEMALE 

8 24010060 PRIYASHREE SONOWAL FEMALE 
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                                    ST(H) CATEGORY  
 

SL. 
NO. 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL NO. NAME GENDER 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chairperson 
Centre for Juridical Studies 

Dibrugarh University 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


